
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG831 MEERA VIJAY 1008.535

2 22PG1118 PAVITHRA SAJI S 948.740

3 22PG221 M S DEVIKA 937.970

4 22PG699 NANDAPRIYA T 926.342

5 22PG1006 DELPHY MANUEL 917.285

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG1087 SHANA JASMIN T K 888.145

2 22PG218 ASWIN MENON 881.705

3 22PG681 MEGHA C M 872.298

4 22PG1138 SONA K P 855.732

5 22PG448 ANU KRISHNA V 854.667

6 22PG74 DANIE MATHEW 840.400

7 22PG272 SANIKA K S 819.500

8 22PG1036 ANUSHA C 809.479

9 22PG861 DRISYA THILAKA KUMAR 794.453

10 22PG222 AKSHAY R 791.835

11 22PG951 ADILA ABOOBACKER 779.976

12 22PG1003 ANIN MARY JOHN 775.284

13 22PG19 NANDHAKUMAR A K 771.055

14 22PG1110 SHAHEEMA SHIRIN M 766.906

15 22PG216 ARSHA G 764.125

16 22PG1042 JASNA MOHAMMED.T.K 761.593

17 22PG1137 SANDRA RAJAN 757.298

18 22PG169 ARUL THEJUS 755.682

19 22PG1134 SADIQ UVAIS 752.503

20 22PG871 BRUNO GLADWIN Y 750.860

21 22PG679 JERIN J. ABRAHAM 717.750

22 22PG275 MEGHA V M 695.233

23 22PG1125 AMITH S DEEP 673.145

24 22PG633 AKSHAY PRABHATH K 655.563

25 22PG701 ADITHYA KRISHNAN S 648.945

26 22PG1080 SHIFANA SULFATH K 630.378

27 22PG1 ASHBY ANN MATHEW 539.010

28 22PG772 SHILPA SHAJU M 349.203

29 22PG62 MILETTA VINCENT 206.305

30 22PG1135 HARSHA ANNA M BIJU 5.000
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1 22PG681 MEGHA C M 872.298
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Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG1138 SONA K P 855.732

2 22PG272 SANIKA K S 819.500

3 22PG1036 ANUSHA C 809.479

4 22PG861 DRISYA THILAKA KUMAR 794.453

5 22PG222 AKSHAY R 791.835

6 22PG216 ARSHA G 764.125

7 22PG1137 SANDRA RAJAN 757.298

8 22PG169 ARUL THEJUS 755.682

9 22PG275 MEGHA V M 695.233

10 22PG1125 AMITH S DEEP 673.145
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1 22PG1087 SHANA JASMIN T K 888.145

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG951 ADILA ABOOBACKER 779.976

2 22PG1110 SHAHEEMA SHIRIN M 766.906

3 22PG1042 JASNA MOHAMMED.T.K 761.593

4 22PG1134 SADIQ UVAIS 752.503

5 22PG1080 SHIFANA SULFATH K 630.378
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